CARRERA DEL CHUCHO - MEDINA DEL CAMPO

8KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club TIEMPO
1 1 105 Ruben Sanchez Dominguez R NG VINO DE TORO 00:26:40
2 1 103 Juan San José Lorenzo VA VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL 00:29:14
3 1 28 Luis Enrique De Castro Olandia VAT RUNNERS ELECTRICOS 00:29:39
4 2 30 Ignacio De La Cuesta Sanchez  yENIOR |\ VINO DE TORO 00:29:39
5 1 40 Juan Antonio Galvan Centeno MASIERB S INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:38
6 2 116 Pedro Moya San Pedro MASIERB S C.D. ATLETISMO ARROYO 00:30:51
7 2 10 Manuel Andién Rey VAT BIKILA PALENCIA 00:31:12
8 3 18 Gustavo Bellido Gomez MASIERB S CASTILLO LA MOTA 00:31:12
9 1 102 Teofilo Saez Gutiérrez MASIERD S INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:23
10 3 45 David Garcia Gil R NG INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:27
1 4 17 Roberto Baz Cermefio MASIERB S VINO DE TORO 00:31:59
12 3 42 Anderson Garcia Corporan VAT ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE 00:32:17
13 4 38 Diego Fernandez Mufioz R NG C.A. ARROYO 00:33:08
14 5 29 Jonatan De Fuentes Villa R NG SEROS RUNNING 00:33:10
15 4 75 Alberto Lozano Sanz VAT INDEPENDIENTE 00:33:14
16 2 2 Mustapha Ait Abbas VA INDEPENDIENTE 00:33:25
17 1 91 Manuel Palmeiro VA GINASIO CLUBE DE BRAGANCA  00:33:52
18 5 81 Eduardo Martinez Barniol MASIERB S INDEPENDIENTE 00:34:08
19 2 3 Jose Manuel Alonso Diez MASIERD S APVA 00:34:08
20 5 14 Alberto Balbas Carranza VAT TORRESANDINO VIVE 00:34:17
21 1 9% Ivan Puche Gonzalez TR0 NG INDEPENDIENTE 00:34:21
22 6 48 Michel Garcia-risco VAT SARMICERIA MONICA 00:34:54
23 6 104 Raul Sanchez Blanco MASIERB S INDEPENDIENTE 00:34:55
24 3 15 Carlos Ballesteros VA INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:00
25 2 44 Pedro Garcia Garcia VA INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:18
26 3 63 Javier Herrero Martin VA MEGECES BEER RUNNERS 00:35:21
27 2 71 Rubén Lépez Gémez TR0 NG COMERCIAL ULSA 00:35:41
28 6 35 Francisco Egido Rodero R NG INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:49
29 7 110 Ivan Tapia Recuero MASIERB S SPARTAN BOX MEDINA 00:35:50
30 4 64 Cayo Herrero Sanz VA MEGECES BEER RUNNERS 00:35:50
31 7 76 Alvaro Manso Santamaria R NG INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:55
32 5 115 Fernando Yagiie Fernandez VA INDEPENDIENTE 00:36:11
33 1 56 yeayre"‘: De Los Gutierrez Matos AL COMERCIAL ULSA 00:36:19
34 4 99 Boni Rodriguez Herndndez ~ MARTERE COMERCIAL ULSA 00:36:20
35 1 37 Francisco Javier Estevez Calvo mangﬁ_ﬁ\lo EQEII}IEIIS'FEA MONICA 00:36:22

O’ 5 www.runvasport.es

RUNVASPORT 1de3




CARRERA DEL CHUCHO - MEDINA DEL CAMPO

8KM

POS. P.CAT.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

12

10

6
10

13

&

RUNVASPORT

Dorsal
77
46
31
85
82
36
92
21
25
66

100
58
80
51
68
16
23
72
24
20
79
22
33
43
13

114
65
73

111

101
61
74
88
87

50

Nombre
Saul
Jonathan
Juan Sebastian
Alonso
Adolfo
Oscar
Carmen
Saul
Antonio
Eduardo
Julio Angel
Tamara
Francisco Javier
Emiliano
Valde
Daniel
David
Marcos
Ricardo
Jose Antonio
Eduardo
Jorge
Teresa
Delia
Oscar
Susana
Juan Pablo
Jesus
Eusebio
Oscar
Francisco
Alfredo
Natalia
Oscar

Antonio

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Manzano Del Rio
Garcia Pastor

De La Fuente Acelas
Moreno Navas
Merlo Romo
Escudero De Benito
Palmero Checa
Calvo Redondo
Crespo Alonso

Jorge Martin

Rodriguez Rodriguez

Hernandez Cortes
Martin Huesca
Gonzalez Garcia
Labrador Pulido
Baz Cermerio
Cavia Ramos
Lopez Navas

Coca Ulloa

Blas Nieto

Martin De La Rosa
Castillo Valencia
Dominguez
Garcia Encinas
Baciero Gonzalez
Vegas Martin
Hervas Garrachon
Lorenzo Pocero
Téllez San Pedro
Romo Nieto
Hernandez Tiedra
Losada Olivas
Nieto Gutiérrez
Navas Diez

Garzén Gutiérrez

Categoria

SUB23
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
SENIOR
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER C
MASCULINO
MASTER C
FEMENINO
SENIOR
MASCULINO
MASTER F
MASCULINO
SENIOR
MASCULINO
MASTER E
MASCULINO
SENIOR
FEMENINO
MASTER C
MASCULINO
MASTER D
MASCULINO
MASTER B
FEMENINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER D
MASCULINO
MASTER D
MASCULINO
MASTER C
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER F
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER B
FEMENINO
MASTER B
FEMENINO
MASTER C
MASCULINO
MASTER B
FEMENINO
MASTER E
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER C
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
SENIOR
MASCULINO
MASTER F
MASCULINO
MASTER B
FEMENINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
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INDEPENDIENTE

SPARTAN BOX MEDINA

INDEPENDIENTE

ATMOSFERA SPORT MDC

INDEPENDIENTE
PRINCIPES RETT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CORRECAMINOS DEL DUERO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

COMERCIAL ULSA

C.A. CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

DEPORTISTAS
COMPROMETIDOS

C.D. TRIATLON PISUERGA -

TRIPI
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO
00:36:40
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:36:47
00:37:02
00:37:08
00:37:14
00:37:16
00:37:30
00:37:53
00:37:57
00:38:09
00:38:38
00:38:40
00:38:41

00:38:43
00:39:00
00:39:05
00:39:05
00:39:09
00:39:10
00:39:31

00:39:42
00:40:23
00:41:17
00:41:33
00:42:07
00:42:34
00:42:57
00:43:25
00:43:45
00:43:57
00:43:58
00:44:02

00:44:02
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CARRERA DEL CHUCHO - MEDINA DEL CAMPO

8KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club TIEMPO
71 1 52 Rebeca Gonzélez Pastor RN INDEPENDIENTE 00:44:20
72 1 62 Eduardo Hernandez Velasco VAN INDEPENDIENTE 00:44:27
73 2 11 Laura Asegurado Mata 2RO INDEPENDIENTE 00:45:18
74 7 27 Carlos Fernando De Castro Mediero MQE-IC-ILEJTIE\IO INDEPENDIENTE 00:45:38
75 12 59 Alberto Hernandez Encinas VAN INDEPENDIENTE 00:45:56
76 14 54 Jorge Gonzélez Santander Mﬁggﬂ?ﬁlo INDEPENDIENTE 00:46:32
77 6 78 Jesus Manzano Martin VA INDEPENDIENTE 00:47:39
78 13 94 Felipe Pifian Rodriguez VAN INDEPENDIENTE 00:48:38
79 2 19 Beatriz Betegon Andres E/IIEAI\/?EEIQNAE) TRAIL RUN TORO 00:48:40
80 15 113 Diego Ufia Martinez VA INDEPENDIENTE 00:48:47
81 8 7 Miguel Angel Alonso Serrano VA C.A. CASTILLO DE LA MOTA 00:48:51
82 3 89 Diana Ortega Garcia 2RO GUERRER@S 00:49:39
83 2 1 Sonia Aguilar RN INDEPENDIENTE 00:50:24
84 4 84 Dolores Morel 2RO INDEPENDIENTE 00:51:35
85 1 107 Ana Isabel Santana Mufioz TN INDEPENDIENTE 00:53:56
86 7 97 Ainhoa Rivero Martin TN CORRECAMINOS CARBAJOSA 00:56:39
87 1 90 Ana Paula VaraV. Palmeiro EEIND INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:04
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